

SLALOM MONTALEGRE 2011

CLASSIFICAÇÃO GERAL FINAL OFICIAL

Clas	Nº	Concorrente	Carro	Classe	Concelho	Tempo	Diferença para o Piloto anterior	Diferença para o Piloto em 1º Lugar
1	5	TIAGO MATEUS CPS	FORMULA	D		01:08,072		
2	16	LUIS DELGADO	DAYAHATSU	D		01:08,544	00:00,472	00:00,472
3	14	ANTONIO BORGES	CATHERAM	D		01:09,312	00:00,768	00:01,240
4	24	DINO ALMEIDA	CATHERAM	D		01:09,519	00:00,207	00:01,447
5	18	CARLOS ROSENDO CPS	MINI	A		01:10,107	00:00,588	00:02,035
6	20	HUGO RIBEIRO CPS	MINI	A		01:10,317	00:00,210	00:02,245
7	23	EDUARDO PEREIRA	DAYAHATSU	D		01:10,579	00:00,262	00:02,507
8	17	JORGE ALMEIDA CPS	DAYAHATSU	B		01:11,860	00:01,281	00:03,788
9	21	MARCO ALMEIDA CPS	MINI	A		01:13,955	00:02,095	00:05,883
10	22	LUIS DELGADO	HONDA S 800	C		01:15,621	00:01,666	00:07,549
11	11	FRANCISCO CARVALHO	FORD ESCORT	C		01:16,226	00:00,605	00:08,154
12	3	PAULO BORGES	HONDA S 800	C		01:16,282	00:00,056	00:08,210
13	6	FREDERICO NETO	OPEL CITY	C		01:17,332	00:01,050	00:09,260
14	15	EDUARDO PEREIRA	HONDA S 800	C		01:18,083	00:00,751	00:10,011
15	1	RICARDO ERMIDA	PEUGEOT 205	B		01:23,304	00:05,221	00:15,232
16	9	LUIS ROCHA	TOYOTA STARLET	C		01:26,821	00:03,517	00:18,749
17	19	JOSÉ TEIXEIRA	TOYOTA STARLET	C		01:27,382	00:00,561	00:19,310
18	25	JOSÉ POUCA SORTE	BMW	E		01:27,539	00:00,157	00:19,467
19	2	DÁRIO COELHO	MINI	A		01:28,198	00:00,659	00:20,126
20	12	TELMO PEREIRA	BMW	E		01:35,697	00:07,499	00:27,625
21	4	RODRIGO CRESPO	CITROEN SAXO	E		01:37,161	00:01,464	00:29,089
22	10	JOSE SENRA	CITROEN SAXO	E		01:41,662	00:04,501	00:33,590
23	7	HUGO RIBAU	SEAT	E		01:52,526	00:10,864	00:44,454
24	8	GUILLERMO LOPEZ	FORD SIERRA	E		SEM TEMPO		